BRUSHLESS SERVOMOTORS
SERIES
TETRA 115
HOW TO ORDER A BRUSHLESS SERVOMOTOR SERIES TETRA 115
TETRA 115 SR 3 E L 01 001 A 00.02
SERIES TYPE WAVEFORM NOMINAL
STALL
TORQUE
TRANSDUCER
TYPE
MOMENT
OF INERTIA
WINDING
TYPE
TRANSDUCER
MODEL
CONNECTION
POSITION
MODEL LIST
TETRA 115 SR =
sinewave
TR =
squarewav
e
3
5.2
7
9.2
11
E = Encoder
R = Resolver
H = Hall Sensor
L = Low
H = High
See  Data
Sheet
101 = Encoder 48
    6p 2000 ppr
102 = Encoder 48
    6p 1000 ppr
501 = Resolver 2p
          size 19
107 = Hall Sensor 6p
A = Std.
B = On req.
C = On req.
D = On req.
00 = No prearranged
01 = External Encoder
        prearranged
02 = With brake
04 = Double
        connector
        on terminal box
16 = Double
        cable gland
        on terminal box
18 = Connector +
        cable gland
        on terminal box
DATA SHEET  N°6B1004000003
Motor Power Company s.r.l. - Reggio Emilia - Italy  Tel +39 0522 682710 - Fax 0522 683552
BRUSHLESS SERVOMOTORS
SERIES
TETRA 115SR5.2
TORQUE
 5.2 Nm
SINEWAVE FORM TYPE OF WINDING
09 12 14 15 16 17 18 19
Vn drive 3phase   45 V ac [ rpm ] 1400
Vn drive 3phase   95 V ac [ rpm ] 4000 3000 2000 1300